L23000C	01365
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800399004538
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	S. CHATHAM
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	01/03/2301003012 **250.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED 2023 JAN - 3 MID II SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

	ACCESS,	125
	INC. P.O. Box 370	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 66 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666
		WALK IN
	PIO	CK UP: <u>MISTY 01/03</u>
	CERTIFIED COPY	
XX	РНОТОСОРУ	
	CUS	
XX	FILING	LLC
	TDANGNIATIONIAL D	
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	AYTECH ALLIANCES LLC
-		UMENT #)
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #) CUMENT #)
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #) CUMENT #) CUMENT #)
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #) CUMENT #) CUMENT #) CUMENT #) CUMENT #)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Transnational Paytech Alliances LLC		

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

41 Prospect Ave
tando, FL 32814

-3 PH :: J:

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent, You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Joseph Yu		_
	Name	
1741 Prospect Ave		
Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)
Orlando	FL	32814
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

۰.

.

.

- 3

ł

1

:

ļ

.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Lizbility Company:

AMBR = Authorized Member *MGR* = Manager <u>AMBR</u>	Joseph Yu 1741 Prospect Ave Orlando, FL 32814 Xiao Chuan Jing 350 Warren SL Ant 350 Jersey City, NJ 07301	;
AMBR	1741 Prospect Ave Orlando, EL 32814 Xiao Chuan Jing 350 Warren SL Ant 350	;
	1741 Prospect Ave Orlando, EL 32814 Xiao Chuan Jing 350 Warren SL Ant 350	;
<u>AMBR</u>	1741 Prospect Ave Orlando, EL 32814 Xiao Chuan Jing 350 Warren SL Ant 350	;
<u>AMBR</u>	Xiao Chuan Jing 350 Warren St. Ant 350	;
<u>AMBR</u>		;
<u>AMBR</u>		-
		1
		•
		t
		ن_ ک
		_
		6.
(Use attachment if necessary)		
E VI: Other provisions, if any.		
	<u> </u>	_
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	$\langle \rangle \rangle_{\mathcal{A}}$	
Signature of a memb	ser or an authorized representative of a member.	
Signature of a memb This document is executed I an aware that any false ini	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State	
Signature of a memb This document is executed I an aware that any false ini	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State	
Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false ini constitutes a third degree fe	in accordance with detion 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State long as provided for in \$1817,155, F.S.	
Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false ini constitutes a third degree fe	in accordance with detion 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State long as provided for in \$1817,155, F.S.	
Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false ini constitutes a third degree fe	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State	
Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false ini constitutes a third degree fe	in accordance with detion 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. formation submitted if a document to the Department of State long as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>JSAPW JU</u> yped or printed name of signce	
Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false ini constitutes a third degree fei	in accordance with detion 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. formation submitted if a document to the Department of State long as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. yped or printed name of signee	
Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false ini constitutes a third degree fel T S125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organ	in accordance with detion 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. formation submitted if a document to the Department of State long as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>JSAPW JU</u> yped or printed name of signce	
Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false ini constitutes a third degree fel T \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organ \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	in accordance with detion 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. formation submitted if a document to the Department of State long as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. yped or printed name of signee	
Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false ini constitutes a third degree fel T S125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organ	in accordance with detion 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. formation submitted if a document to the Department of State long as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. yped or printed name of signee	

- 2

ĸ